MARCA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

MODELLO
SR Classic
XV Virago
XJ R Seca
XJ /' XJ F (31A/58L/4BB)
XJ R Seca

DISCO NG YAMAHA

CILINDRATA
250
250
550
650
650

ANNI
1995 - 2003
1989 - 1994
1981 - 1984
1980 - 1984
1982 - 1982

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
3DM2582U0000
3DM2582U0000
3DM2582U0000
3DM2582U0000
3DM2582U0000




